Bulldog Invitational Team Champions

Boys

McDonald
McDonald
McDonald
Salem
Berkshire
Archbishop Hoban
Salem

Trinity

Salem

Trinity
Mooney
Struthers
Trinity
Warren JFK
Warren JFK
Mooney
Mooney
Mooney
Mineral Ridge
Warren JFK
Lordstown
Mineral Ridge
Warren JFK
Struthers
Mineral Ridge
Mineral Ridge
Rayen

Rayen

Rayen

United

United

2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
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1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985

Girls

McDonald
McDonald
McDonald

Salem

Cardinal
Berkshire
Berkshire

Salem
Steubenville
United

Poland

Poland

St. Thomas Aquinas
St. Thomas Aquinas
Ravenna Southeast
Mooney

South Range
Berkshire
McDonald
Lakeview

Poland

Berkshire
Hubbard

Mineral Ridge
McDonald
McDonald

Steub. Cath. Cent.
Berkshire
Berkshire
Wellsville

United



